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Title Edn

Accn No.
16/0155

16/0160

16/0161

16/0163

19/0335

R/0376

R/0381

R/0382

R/0383

12/0125

R/0391

R/0306

12/0132

Author

Association of Ringing
Teachers
Association of Ringing
Teachers
Association of Ringing
Teachers

Bamforth, Stuart I.

Bradley, Trevor

CCCBR

CCCBR

CCCBR

CCCBR

CCCBR: Bell
Restoration Committee

CCCBR: Bell
Restoration Committee

CCCBR: Public
Relations Advisory

Group
CCCBR: Towers and

Belfries Committee

Teaching with simulators

Youth toolbox: Ideas and best
practice ...

Teaching toolboxes: Foundation
skills, Plain Hunt, Plain Bob
Doubles...

From rounds to ropesight [Video
+ Booklet]

Withycombe ten to twelve
project: The story of how the 10
bells were augmented to 12 ...
[DVD]

A tutor's handbook: Parts 1 Bell 2nd
control to plain hunting; Part 2
Elementary change ringing

Ringing for service: A guide to

the efficient organisation of the
Sunday service band

A model code of rules suitable

for a company of ringers

A model code of rules suitable 3rd
for a society or company of

ringers

Organising a bell restoration

project

Bell restoration funds 2nd

Striking the right note: A guide to
public relations for ringers

Guidelines for a do-it-yourself
project [leaflet]

Pages
18

DVD-ROM
DVD-ROM
88 + DVD
Running

time 43
mins

80

16

32

32

35

Publisher
A.R.T.

A.R.T.

A.R.T.

The Whiting Society

The author

CCCBR

CCCBR

CCCBR

CCCBR

CCCBR

CCCBR

CCCBR

CCCBR

Date
2015

2014

2014

2014

2006

1980

1961

1902

1951

2006

1979

1994

1996

ISBN

090027185X

0900271300

Shelf
EDUCTL

EDUCTL

EDUCTL

EDUCTL

MANGp

EDUC

MANGp

MANGp

MANGp

MANG

MANGp

MANGp

MANGp

E-copy



Accn No.
R/0296

20/0442

20/0443

10/0068
19/0258

19/0259

13/0147
10/0060

10/0064

10/0069

10/0066

10/0065

Author

Ellacombe, Henry
Thomas

Foulds, Michael

Foulds, Michael

Gay, Philip
Harrison, John A.

Harrison, John A.

Linford, Simon
Lucas, Gordon |.
Moreton, Wilfrid F.

Moreton, Wilfrid F.

Moreton, Wilfrid F. &

Chaddock, Norman

Pargeter, Richard

Title Edn
Practical remarks on belfries and 5th
ringers: With an appendix on

chiming

Whiting Society publications as

part of a cohesive strategy for
teaching change ringing: Notes

for the guest lecture delivered to

the Essex Ringing Course on 7th
April 2016

Whiting Society publications as

part of a cohesive strategy for
teaching change ringing: Notes

for the guest lecture delivered to

the Essex Ringing Course on 7th
April 2016

Simulators and teaching

The tower handbook: Answers to
1001 questions about ringing

The tower handbook: Answers to
1001 questions about ringing

Judging striking competitions
Kaleidoscope ringing

Starting a new band: some
guidelines

Teaching from rounds to Bob
Doubles - practical steps and
easy stages

A tutor's handbook: A Handook  3rd
for tutors and students. Parts 1
& 2.

Teaching beyond bell handling

Pages
81

28

28

13
402

402

35
20
20

18

98

22

Publisher
Bell & Sons

The Whiting Society

The Whiting Society

CCCBR
CCCBR

CCCBR

CCCBR
CCCBR
CCCBR

CCCBR

CCCBR

CCCBR

Date
1884

2016

2016

1994
1998

1998

2013
2004
1997

1987

1995

2005
Prntg

ISBN

0900271396
0900271442.

0900271442

9780900271977

0900271779

0900271434

0900271361

0900271469

Shelf
MANG

EDUCp

EDUCTL

EDUCTL
MANG

MANG

MANGp
EDUCTL

EDUCTL

EDUCTL

EDUCTL

EDUCTL

E-copy
Whiting
Society

CCCBR


https://www.whitingsociety.org.uk/old-ringing-books/old-books-menu.html
https://www.whitingsociety.org.uk/old-ringing-books/old-books-menu.html
https://cccbr.org.uk/product-category/technical-teaching/

Accn No. Author Title Edn Pages Publisher Date ISBN Shelf E-copy

10/0067 Pargeter, Richard One way to teach bell handling 27 CCCBR 2005 090027137X EDUCTL  CCCBR
Prntg
10/0062 Parsons, David E. A tower captain's handbook 31 CCCBR 1983 EDUCTL  CCCBR
R/0398 Parsons, David E. A tower captain’'s handbook 32 CCCBR 1983 MANGp
09/0046 Peachey, Heather Getting it right: Guidance for v, 64 CCCBR 2005 0900271817 MANGp
officers of ringing societies
19/0256  Penney, Pip Teaching Unravelled: An 54 CCCBR 2008 9780900271915 EDUCp

evidence-based approach to
teaching bell handling
10/0061 Penney, Pip Teaching tips 48 CCCBR 2009 9780900271502 EDUCTL
13/0146  Penney, Pip Teaching Unravelled: An 54 CCCBR 2008 9780900271915 EDUCTL
evidence-based approach to
teaching bell handling

17/0178 Penney, Pip Teacher's guide to Learning the 93 AR.T. 2017 9781999726164 EDUCTL
Ropes
R/0314 Pinnock, W.H. The church key, belfry key and 162 J Hall & Son 1870 MANG

organ key, with legal cases and
opinions, parish lay councils and
the autocracy of the clergy

R/0406 Sanger, Henry J. Ringing a bell: ...to assist the 2nd 11 Bath & Wells 1958 EDUCp
instructor ... in the best principles D.A.C.R.
of bell handling and control.

R/0407 Sanger, Henry J. Ringing a bell: ...to assist the 10 Bath & Wells 1958 EDUCp
instructor ... in the best principles D.A.C.R.
of bell handling and control.

12/0130 Tyler, Malcolm Belfry offices 22 CCCBR 1996 0900271388 MANGp

12/0122 Warford, Ron Organising an outing 25 CCCBR 1999 0900271493 MANGp  CCCBR

10/0059 Bellhandling: a tutor's Running  CCCBR 2005 EDUCTL
companion [DVD] time

39min


https://cccbr.org.uk/product-category/technical-teaching/
https://cccbr.org.uk/product-category/technical-teaching/
https://cccbr.org.uk/product-category/general/

