SUBJECT CATALOGUE - Education, Training & Tower Management [Shelfmarks: EDUC & MANG]

Accn No.	Author	Title	Edn	Pages	Publisher	Date	ISBN	Shelf	Е-сору
16/0155	Association of Ringing Teachers	Teaching with simulators		18	A.R.T.	2015		EDUCTL	
16/0160	Association of Ringing Teachers	Youth toolbox: Ideas and best practice		DVD-ROM	A.R.T.	2014		EDUCTL	
16/0161		Teaching toolboxes: Foundation skills, Plain Hunt, Plain Bob Doubles		DVD-ROM	A.R.T.	2014		EDUCTL	
16/0163	Bamforth, Stuart I.	From rounds to ropesight [Video + Booklet]		88 + DVD	The Whiting Society	2014		EDUCTL	
19/0335	Bradley, Trevor	Withycombe ten to twelve project: The story of how the 10 bells were augmented to 12 [DVD]		Running time 43 mins	The author	2006		MANGp	
R/0376	CCCBR	A tutor's handbook: Parts 1 Bell control to plain hunting; Part 2 Elementary change ringing	2nd	80	CCCBR	1980		EDUC	
R/0381	CCCBR	Ringing for service: A guide to the efficient organisation of the Sunday service band		16	CCCBR	1961		MANGp	
R/0382	CCCBR	A model code of rules suitable for a company of ringers		8	CCCBR	1902		MANGp	
R/0383	CCCBR	A model code of rules suitable for a society or company of ringers	3rd	8	CCCBR	1951		MANGp	
12/0125	CCCBR: Bell Restoration Committee	Organising a bell restoration		32	CCCBR	2006	090027185X	MANG	
R/0391	CCCBR: Bell Restoration Committee	Bell restoration funds	2nd	32	CCCBR	1979		MANGp	
R/0306	CCCBR: Public Relations Advisory Group	Striking the right note: A guide to public relations for ringers		35	CCCBR	1994	0900271300	MANGp	
12/0132	CCCBR: Towers and Belfries Committee	Guidelines for a do-it-yourself project [leaflet]		6	CCCBR	1996		MANGp	

Accn No. R/0296	Author Ellacombe, Henry Thomas	Title Practical remarks on belfries and ringers: With an appendix on chiming	Edn 5th	Pages 81	Publisher Bell & Sons	Date 1884	ISBN	Shelf MANG	E-copy Whiting Society
20/0442	Foulds, Michael	Whiting Society publications as part of a cohesive strategy for teaching change ringing: Notes for the guest lecture delivered to the Essex Ringing Course on 7th April 2016		28	The Whiting Society	2016		EDUCp	
20/0443	Foulds, Michael	Whiting Society publications as part of a cohesive strategy for teaching change ringing: Notes for the guest lecture delivered to the Essex Ringing Course on 7th April 2016		28	The Whiting Society	2016		EDUCTL	
10/0068	Gay, Philip	Simulators and teaching		13	CCCBR	1994	0900271396	EDUCTL	
19/0258	Harrison, John A.	The tower handbook: Answers to 1001 questions about ringing		402	CCCBR	1998	0900271442.	MANG	
19/0259	Harrison, John A.	The tower handbook: Answers to 1001 questions about ringing		402	CCCBR	1998	0900271442	MANG	
13/0147	Linford, Simon	Judging striking competitions		35	CCCBR	2013	9780900271977	MANGp	
10/0060	Lucas, Gordon I.	Kaleidoscope ringing		20	CCCBR	2004	0900271779	EDUCTL	
10/0064	Moreton, Wilfrid F.	Starting a new band: some guidelines		20	CCCBR	1997	0900271434	EDUCTL	
10/0069	Moreton, Wilfrid F.	Teaching from rounds to Bob Doubles - practical steps and easy stages		18	CCCBR	1987		EDUCTL	
10/0066	Moreton, Wilfrid F. & Chaddock, Norman	A tutor's handbook: A Handook for tutors and students. Parts 1 & 2.	3rd	98	CCCBR	1995	0900271361	EDUCTL	
10/0065	Pargeter, Richard	Teaching beyond bell handling		22	CCCBR	2005 Prntg	0900271469	EDUCTL	CCCBR

Accn No.	Author	Title	Edn	Pages	Publisher	Date	ISBN	Shelf	E-copy
10/0067	Pargeter, Richard	One way to teach bell handling		27	CCCBR	2005	090027137X	EDUCTL	CCCBR
						Prntg			
10/0062	Parsons, David E.	A tower captain's handbook		31	CCCBR	1983		EDUCTL	CCCBR
R/0398	Parsons, David E.	A tower captain's handbook		32	CCCBR	1983		MANGp	
09/0046	Peachey, Heather	Getting it right: Guidance for		v, 64	CCCBR	2005	0900271817	MANGp	
		officers of ringing societies							
19/0256	Penney, Pip	Teaching Unravelled: An		54	CCCBR	2008	9780900271915	EDUCp	
		evidence-based approach to teaching bell handling							
10/0061	Penney, Pip	Teaching tips		48	CCCBR	2009	9780900271502	EDUCTL	
13/0146	Penney, Pip	Teaching Unravelled: An		54	CCCBR	2008	9780900271915		
	• •	evidence-based approach to							
. – . – . – -		teaching bell handling							
17/0178	Penney, Pip	Teacher's guide to Learning the		93	A.R.T.	2017	9781999726164	EDUCTL	
R/0314	Pinnock, W.H.	Ropes The church key, belfry key and		162	J Hall & Son	1870		MANG	
14,0011	i iiiiook, iiiii	organ key, with legal cases and		102	o rian a con	1070		WANG	
		opinions, parish lay councils and							
		the autocracy of the clergy							
R/0406	Sanger, Henry J.	Ringing a bell:to assist the	2nd	11	Bath & Wells	1958		EDUCp	
14,0100	canger, mem y cr	instructor in the best principles		11	D.A.C.R.	1550		22006	
		of bell handling and control.							
R/0407	Common Homme I	Dinging a hally to again the		40	Bath & Wells	4050		EDIJO ₂	
K/0407	Sanger, Henry J.	Ringing a bell:to assist the instructor in the best principles	i.	10	D.A.C.R.	1958		EDUCp	
		of bell handling and control.			<i>5.,</i>				
		-							
12/0130	Tyler, Malcolm	Belfry offices		22	CCCBR	1996	0900271388	MANGp	
12/0122	Warford, Ron	Organising an outing		25	CCCBR	1999	0900271493	MANGp	<u>CCCBR</u>
10/0059		Bellhandling: a tutor's		Running	CCCBR	2005		EDUCTL	
		companion [DVD]		time					
				39min					